
 

Mental Health & Recovery Services (MHRS) 

Quality Management Services (QMS) 

Quality Assurance & Quality Improvement Division 

AOA-Support Team / CYS-Support Team / Managed Care / Certification and Designation 

Support Services Teams 

  

TRAININGS & 

MEETINGS 

• • • 

 AOA Online Trainings  

New Provider Training 

(Documentation & Care Plan) 
 

2022-2023 AOABH  

Annual Provider Training 
 

MHRS-AOA MHP QI 

Coordinators’ Meeting 

WebEx Meeting:  8/3/2023 

10:30- 11:30am 

 

CYS Online Trainings 

2022-2023 CYPBH Integrated 

Annual Provider Training 

 MHRS-CYS MHP QI 

Coordinators’ Meeting 

Teams Meeting: 8/10/2023 

10:00-11:30am 

*More trainings on CYS ST website 

 

 

HELPFUL LINKS 

• • • 

QMS AOA Support Team 

QMS CYS Support Team 

BHS Electronic Health Record  

Medi-Cal Certification 

August 2023 

 

All treatment team providers may contribute to the BH Assessment provided that the 

assessment components are within the provider’s scope of practice. 

The following are some important reminders to keep in mind when working on the BH 

Assessment: 

 

 

    

https://www.ochealthinfo.com/providers-partners/authority-quality-improvement-services-division-aqis/quality-assurance-quality-8
https://www.ochealthinfo.com/providers-partners/authority-quality-improvement-services-division-aqis/quality-assurance-quality-8
https://www.ochealthinfo.com/providers-partners/authority-quality-improvement-services-division-aqis/quality-assurance-quality-8
https://www.ochealthinfo.com/providers-partners/authority-quality-improvement-services-division-aqis/quality-assurance-quality-8
https://www.ochealthinfo.com/providers-partners/authority-quality-improvement-services-division-aqis/quality-assurance-quality-8
https://www.ochealthinfo.com/providers-partners/authority-quality-improvement-services-division-aqis/quality-assurance-quality-8
http://www.ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/aqis/aoabh
https://www.ochealthinfo.com/about-hca/behavioral-health-services/more-bhs/children-youth-behavioral-health-cybh/aqis-cybh-0
https://bhsehrinfo.ochca.com/
https://www.ochealthinfo.com/about-hca/behavioral-health-services/authority-quality-improvement-services-division-aqis-0


                                  

 

    

  

 
Child and Adolescent Needs and Strengths (CANS) and Pediatric Symptom Checklist (PSC)-35 Reminders 

• Re-Certification must be completed annually (clinics must have at least 1 certified provider) 
o Only bachelor’s degree level and above can be certified 

• CANS and PSC-35 Completion Timelines 
o Initial: before the end of the 60-day assessment period 
o Reassessment: every 6 months 
o Planned Discharge: before the client is transferred or discharged as planned 
o Administrative Close: complete if the client is closed due to no contact 

• There is no IRIS report for dates of previous CANS and PSC-35 completion 
o County: Past documents can be located in the “Clinical Documentation” folder or “Form Browser” 

sections in Power Chart 
o Contract: Past documents can be located in the “Form Browser” section of Power Chart. Please 

check with your supervisor to see who has access.  
 

 
(Please Note: CYS timelines may be different) 



  



 

  



 

  

Service Chiefs and Supervisors: 

Please remember to submit monthly program and provider updates/changes for the Provider Directory and 

send to: AQISManagedCare@ochca.com and BHSIRISLiaisonTeam@ochca.com 

Review QRTips in staff meetings and include in meeting minutes. 

 

 

 Disclaimer: The Quality Management Services (QMS) Quality Assurance (QA) and Quality Improvement (QI) Division 

develops and distributes the monthly QRTips newsletter to all MHP providers as a tool to assist with various 

QA/QI regulatory requirements. It is NOT an all-encompassing document. Programs and providers are responsible for 

ensuring their understanding and adherence with all local, state, and federal regulatory requirements.  

Helpful Tips: Documentation Questions 

mailto:AQISManagedCare@ochca.com
mailto:BHSIRISLiaisonTeam@ochca.com


 
QMS, Quality Assurance & Quality Improvement Division 

Azahar Lopez, PsyD, CHC 

Interim Assistant Deputy Director, QMS 

 

MHRS-AOA Support 

Team  

714.834.5601 

Manager 
Berenice Moran, LMFT, AMII 

bmoran@ochca.com  

 

Service Chief II 
Ken Alma, LCSW 

kalma@ochca.com  

 

BHCII Staff 
Blanca Rosa Ayala, LMFT 

bayala@ochca.com  

 

Ashley Bart, LMFT 

abart@ochca.com 

 

Grace Ko, LCSW 

gko@ochca.com 

 

Sang-Patty Tang, LCSW 

stang@ochca.com 

 

Erin Sagubo, LCSW 

esagubo@ochca.com 

 

Support Staff 
Sharon Hoang, SA  

shoang@ochca.com  

Ashley Lopez, OS 

aslopez@ochca.com  

MHRS-CYS Support 

Team 

714.834.5601 

Manager 
John Crump, LMFT, AMII 

jcrump@ochca.com 

 

Service Chief II 
Asmeret Hagos, LMFT  

ahagos@ochca.com  

Audit Staff 

Mark Lum, Psy.D.            

mlum@ochca.com  

Cheryl Pitts, LCSW           

cpitts@ochca.com  

Eduardo Ceja, LMFT 

eceja@ochca.com 

 

Tanji Ewing, LMFT 

tewing@ochca.com 

 

 

Support Staff 

Mabel (Maby) Ruelas, SA 

mruelas@ochca.com 

 

Renee Serna, OS 

RSerna@ochca.com  

MC Support Team 

714.834.6624 

Health Services 

Administrator 
Annette Tran, LCSW 

anntran@ochca.com 

 

Service Chief II 
Dolores Castaneda, LMFT 

Dcastadena@ochca.com 

 

BHCII Staff 
Paula Bishop, LMFT 

pbishop@ochca.com  

Esmi Carroll, LCSW 

ecarroll@ochca.com  

Ashely Cortez, LCSW 

acortez@ochca.com 
Elaine Estrada, LCSW 

eestrada@ochca.com  

Jennifer Fernandez, ASW 

jfernandez@ochca.com  

 

Staff Specialists 
Araceli Cueva, SS   

acueva@ochca.com  

Samuel Fraga, SS 

sfraga@ochca.com  

Elizabeth Martinez, SS 

emmartinez@ochca.com  

 

Support Staff 
Katherine Alvarado, OS 

kalvarado@ochca.com 

Certification & 

Designation Support 

Services Team  

714.834.5601 

Service Chief II 
Rebekah Radomski, LMFT  

rradomski@ochca.com  

 

Certification 
Sara Fekrati, LMFT  

sfekrati@ochca.com 

 

Eunice Lim, LMFT 

elim@ochca.com 

 

Debbie Montes, LMFT 

dmontes@ochca.com  

 

Andrew Parker, LMFT 

aparker@ochca.com  

 

Designation 

Diana Mentas, Ph.D. 

dmentas@ochca.com  

Selma Silva, Psy.D. 

ssilva@ochca.com 

 

Support Staff 
Josie Luevano, SA  

jluevano@ochca.com  

Fabiola Medina, OS  

fmedina@ochca.com  
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